
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

29 

26 

8 

23 

17 

1 

3 

11 

21 

24 

5 

19 

4 

14 

25 

2 

9 

16 

27 

13 

28 

12 

10 

15 

18 

20 

7 

22 

6 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Anjum Shaikh 

Saeed Al Mehairi 

Ethan Watt 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Samuel Garbutt 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Mohammed Ismail 

Allan Khoury 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Kevin Hasler 

Luca Cima 

Kelly Fergal 

Arsen Gasparyan 

Atef Al Barwani 

Muhammad Imran 

Karim Al Azhari 

Gary Jones 

Dharm Patel 

Maurizio Colombo 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Damian Hehir 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Juergen Schmitz 

Imran Durrani 

Greg Watt 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

Diff 

0.005 

0.018 

0.097 

0.294 

0.409 

0.523 

0.564 

0.575 

0.779 

0.813 

0.914 

1.029 

1.040 

1.067 

1.082 

1.219 

1.254 

1.372 

1.407 

1.508 

1.686 

1.715 

1.763 

1.903 

2.542 

2.561 

3.144 

4.189 

Gap 

0.005 

0.013 

0.079 

0.197 

0.115 

0.114 

0.041 

0.011 

0.204 

0.034 

0.101 

0.115 

0.011 

0.027 

0.015 

0.137 

0.035 

0.118 

0.035 

0.101 

0.178 

0.029 

0.048 

0.140 

0.639 

0.019 

0.583 

1.045 

Best Tm 

1:12.141 

1:12.146 

1:12.159 

1:12.238 

1:12.435 

1:12.550 

1:12.664 

1:12.705 

1:12.716 

1:12.920 

1:12.954 

1:13.055 

1:13.170 

1:13.181 

1:13.208 

1:13.223 

1:13.360 

1:13.395 

1:13.513 

1:13.548 

1:13.649 

1:13.827 

1:13.856 

1:13.904 

1:14.044 

1:14.683 

1:14.702 

1:15.285 

1:16.330 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

KART NO 20 - 4TH LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

KART NO 12 - 5TH LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

KART NO 3 - 6TH LAP INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 09/10/2017 20:55:18 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS RX8 Senior/Master Category 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:44:00 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

09/10/2017 19:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

24 

4 

15 

28 

2 

20 

8 

14 

22 

16 

13 

29 

18 

12 

6 

11 

17 

5 

25 

3 

9 

23 

1 

26 

27 

19 

21 

10 

7 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Name 

Saeed Al Mehairi 

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ethan Watt 

Anjum Shaikh 

Samuel Garbutt 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Allan Khoury 

Mohammed Ismail 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Kevin Hasler 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Atef Al Barwani 

Karim Al Azhari 

Kelly Fergal 

Arsen Gasparyan 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Gary Jones 

Imran Durrani 

Juergen Schmitz 

Damian Hehir 

Muhammad Imran 

Maurizio Colombo 

Dharm Patel 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Greg Watt 

Luca Cima 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.228 

1.511 

1.841 

3.263 

3.763 

5.891 

6.311 

10.421 

10.529 

10.714 

11.183 

11.683 

15.647 

16.521 

18.847 

25.416 

25.888 

26.674 

27.004 

31.717 

32.080 

32.287 

32.374 

34.760 

35.123 

40.028 

40.277 

49.868 

Gap 

0.228 

1.283 

0.330 

1.422 

0.500 

2.128 

0.420 

4.110 

0.108 

0.185 

0.469 

0.500 

3.964 

0.874 

2.326 

6.569 

0.472 

0.786 

0.330 

4.713 

0.363 

0.207 

0.087 

2.386 

0.363 

4.905 

0.249 

9.591 

Best Tm 

1:11.330 

1:11.342 

1:11.820 

1:11.530 

1:11.807 

1:11.913 

1:11.497 

1:11.789 

1:12.647 

1:12.394 

1:12.389 

1:12.259 

1:11.472 

1:12.284 

1:12.988 

1:12.635 

1:12.299 

1:12.959 

1:12.775 

1:12.844 

1:13.456 

1:13.174 

1:13.350 

1:13.298 

1:13.093 

1:13.172 

1:13.897 

1:14.383 

1:12.780 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

3  

KART NO 7 AND 18 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 1 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING 

KART NO 7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT WITH ADVANTAGE  

Printed: 09/10/2017 20:58:11 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.228 

Avg. Speed 

59.455 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.330 

Best Speed 

60.564 

Best Lap by 

24 - Saeed Al Mehairi 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS RX8 Senior/Master Category 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:18:28 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

09/10/2017 20:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

9 

1 

29 

2 

26 

17 

7 

18 

20 

25 

22 

12 

10 

23 

14 

5 

11 

24 

19 

28 

21 

8 

13 

15 

16 

6 

4 

27 

3 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Saeed Al Mehairi 

Maz Nawaz 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Samuel Garbutt 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Mohammed Ismail 

Allan Khoury 

Muhammad Imran 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Ethan Watt 

Abdulhadi Qasem 

Dharm Patel 

Luca Cima 

Karim Al Azhari 

Maurizio Colombo 

Atef Al Barwani 

Kevin Hasler 

Kelly Fergal 

Ali Al Hammadi 

Arsen Gasparyan 

Damian Hehir 

Juergen Schmitz 

Gary Jones 

Greg Watt 

Imran Durrani 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.158 

1.571 

3.307 

5.140 

7.919 

9.545 

9.656 

12.061 

15.914 

16.050 

16.397 

16.569 

16.727 

17.983 

20.889 

21.915 

22.460 

26.845 

27.895 

28.060 

29.794 

30.103 

33.554 

35.942 

36.763 

36.908 

37.812 

40.770 

Gap 

0.158 

1.413 

1.736 

1.833 

2.779 

1.626 

0.111 

2.405 

3.853 

0.136 

0.347 

0.172 

0.158 

1.256 

2.906 

1.026 

0.545 

4.385 

1.050 

0.165 

1.734 

0.309 

3.451 

2.388 

0.821 

0.145 

0.904 

2.958 

Best Tm 

1:11.622 

1:11.658 

1:11.360 

1:11.597 

1:11.928 

1:11.766 

1:12.027 

1:12.014 

1:12.167 

1:12.787 

1:11.991 

1:12.456 

1:12.016 

1:12.332 

1:12.497 

1:12.694 

1:12.175 

1:12.728 

1:12.394 

1:12.357 

1:12.163 

1:13.007 

1:12.662 

1:13.222 

1:13.595 

1:13.630 

1:13.513 

1:12.801 

1:12.898 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

KART NO 27 - 20 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING 

KART NO 11 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 09/10/2017 21:42:08 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.158 

Avg. Speed 

59.550 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.360 

Best Speed 

60.538 

Best Lap by 

29 - Ali Al Mansoori 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

2- SWS RX8 Senior/Master Category 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:07:24 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

09/10/2017 20:50 


